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44610661
POLLED

OLSON HEREFORD RANCH

OHR SUNNY DELIGHT K4 7M {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF}

OHR SUNNY DELIGHT 87T 77A {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43440406)

JARREN BONDY

OHR VALIDATION 41G 33K {CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P44414557)

EFBEEF BR VALIDATED B413 {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (P43558667)
EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43091736)

EFBEEF 4R THYRA Y865 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBC} (P43187517)

RVP 100W WILD GREEN 41G {HYP} (P44121472)
GLENLEES DBK 9W WILDA 24B {HYP} (P44121456)

OHR SUNNY DELIGHT 77A K4 ET (P44414558)

TH FRONTIER 174E {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (P43818822)
TH 403A 475Z PIONEER 358C ET {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43596960)

FTF TRUSTING LADY 312A {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43383673)

OHR REDEYE 51R 24X {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43119452)

OHR SUNNY 415E 87T ET {DLP,HYP} (P42850865)

COWSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio Daughters

TATTOO RE: 7M

+0.05
(.10)
+0.61
(.30)
-0.01
(.03)

OHRR
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+3.5
(.30)
+4.5
(.34)
+4.4
(.24)

+1.0
(.45)
+0.7
(.51)
+1.7
(.31)

+56
(.40)

+91
(.39)

+56
(.46)

+90
(.46)

+65
(.30)

+107
(.30)

+3.1
(.30)

+1.3
(.31)

-0.014
(.10)

+0.65
(.10)

+5.7
(.34)

+1.1
(.37)

+0.016
(.32)

+0.70
(.29)

+1.0
(.25)

+1.2
(.25)

+0.026
(.03)

+0.61
(.03)

+25
(.23)

+53
(-)

+34
(.29)

+62
(-)

+36
(.25)

+68
(-)

HPS:

90.0
114.0

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

NJW 73S M326 TRUST 100W ET {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (P43002897)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$362
(-)

+$493
(-)

+$393
(-)

BII$
+$430

(-)
+$602

(-)
+$467

(-)

CHB$
+$93

(-)
+$153

(-)
+$117

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.8
(.13)
+0.7
(.15)
+0.3
(.10)

+18.4
(.29)
+24.7
(.34)
+18.5
(.24)

+91
(.30)
+61
(.37)
+109
(.24)

+1.30
(.37)
+1.40
(.43)
+1.40
(.37)

+1.20
(.37)
+1.30
(.45)
+1.40
(.37)

+63
(.10)
+66
(.30)
+77
(.03)

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Jun 14, 2025

Jan 17, 2024

Animal: OHR SUNNY DELIGHT K4 7M {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P44610661)

Birth Wt. (%) 80.0 88.0 1 100.0 1
Weaning Wt. (%) 111.0 104.0 1 100.0 1
Yearling Wt. (%) 108.0

Yearling Ht. (Frame)

DaughtersCalves Ratio RatioCalves
119.0

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=WYvOB2JDGyuBs4DBKTk/AA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=jl6by7Tw0rxM4gHLblQtOA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=tryPpPIx%2BMzYKQjNJg/jvg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Ya1SihIRE9eWDCepAMFIcw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=SMYkNI/ugKfpZ9N0lvIG1A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=tebDvN2nXN6FsTqrcqmpPg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=F84q1QVzJVIheS/XGHIdyA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=QDBkT1qhKnYtafJ1PymsEg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=dbiSdtE0J7z38EbqZKvWww%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=qTq7023nLwjhu8olCR3EBQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=RogSfgPt%2Bif9Ea8re5MFBQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=vJVRvx7ODJARZVopcaDKyg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=x6D5m1c08yNLubU44cLwCw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Vb/dthe5vXeakzdyyBfcRA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=XtcNKSU7Fspj7Kaqb7pwPw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=ASMrrOqbGCeLtPIdjMOpLA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Ln4YUNDztjRFi7R1GRH8AA%3D%3D

